Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (498)

Route #: 498

Driver: Bus #:

RT-498 MILLER GROVE HS CRED RECOV (6.3-6.27) M-TH 7:30A-3P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:55 AM  GOLF LINK DR ,30088 & STONEY POINT CIR (NORTH) 2 2
06:55 AM  BIFFLE RD ,30088 & GOLF LINK DR ,30088 1 3
06:58 AM  PINEFORD CT ,30088 & GOLFCREST CIR ,30088 1 4
07:05AM  MARBUT RD, 30058 & MARBUT FOREST DR, 30058 2 6
07:09 AM  PANOLA DOWNS RD ,30058 & DOWNS WAY ,30058 1 7
07:12AM  MALLARD TRL ,30058 & MALLARD CREST ,30058 1 8
07:13AM  MALLARD TRL ,30058 MALLARD WAY (TURN AROUND) 1 9
07:18 AM  GLEN RIDGE BND ,30058 BRIAR KNOLL RD (SOUTH END) 1 10
07:22 AM  STRATHMOOR MANOR CIR ,30058 & STRATHMOOR MANOR DR ,30058 4 14
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 564.8M1

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (499)

Route #: 499

Driver: Bus #:

RT-499 MILLER GROVE HS CRED RECOV (6.3-6.27) M-TH 7:30A-3P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:55 AM  BIFFLE RD ,30088 & GREENWYCK PATH ,30088 1 1
06:59 AM  SCARBROUGH DR ,30088 & SCARBROUGH LN ,30088 2 3
07:01 AM 5816 COVINGTON HWY ,30088 @ COVINGTON GLEN APTS 1 4
07:03 AM  CREEKSIDE PL ,30035 & CREEKVIEW TRL ,30035 1 5
07:05AM  HAMPTON DR, 30035 & DONNELL WY, 30035 1 6
07:06 AM  DONNELL WAY ,30035 & HAMPTON DRIVE ,30035 (SOUTH) 1 7
07:08 AM  MILLER WOODS TRL, 30035 & MILLER WOODS DR, 30035 (WEST) 1 8
07:10 AM 4902 SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 TERRACE TOWNHOMES 1 9
07:13AM  CRESTE DR, 30035 & SHELL BARK RD, 30035 HERITAGE RESERVE 1 10
07:14 AM  SHELL BARK RD & AVANTI WY, 30035 1 11
07:19 AM 5650 HILLANDALE DR ,30058 @ THE RESERVE 1 12
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 564.8M2

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 2



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (523)

Route #: 523

Driver: Bus #:

RT-523 MILLER GROVE HS CRED RECOV (6.3-6.27) M-TH 7:30A-3P

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:52 AM  ADCOX SQ,30088 & ADCOX SQ ,30088 1 1
06:53 AM  FENBROOK DR ,30088 & WYNDAM DR ,30088 (WEST) 1 2
07:02 AM  TREEHILLS PKWY ,30088 RESERVE @STONE CREEK (CLUB) 1 3
07:08 AM  ALLGOOD RD ,30083 & CYPRESS RIDGE LA ,30083 1 4
07:12 AM 4711 BISHOP MING BLVD, 30088 2 6
07:14 AM  WEDGEWOOD DR ,30088 & WYNHURST CRSG ,30088 1 7
07:177 AM  WINDING STREAM CT ,30088 & MEADOWBROOKE CHASE ,30088 2 9
07:20 AM 1000 HIDDEN CHASE, 30088 @ THE PARK AT STONEHAVEN APTS. 1 10
07:30 AM  SCHOOL: MILLER GROVE HIGH SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 564.8M3

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

05/ 31/ 2024 Page 3



